Insurance Loss Worksheet
Name: __________________________________________


Date: _________________
Introduction:


 After her house burned, Lilly's insurance company required her to create a list of the contents of her home and 
the current value of the items.  Lilly used the insurance work sheet below to determine the current value of 
some of her home's contents. Help her complete the worksheet. 
Definitions: 

Replacement value: The cost to purchase the item new.


Age of the item:  How old is the item? 


Useful life:  The number of years an item is likely to last and remain in useful condition. 

Discount per year: Each item's replacement value is discounted for use. Example: Suppose a chair costs $500 
new, had a useful life of 10 years and the owner bought the chair 9 years ago. The insurance company is likely to 
pay for 1/10 of the new cost ($50) because the owner used the chair 9 years. Note: This is the way Lilly's 
company made the calculations. Other companies vary in the way they calculate value. 

Current Value:  The value of the remaining life of the item.  This can be thought of as the approximate price the 
exact item, the same age as the one lost and in the same condition, can 
be purchased for in used condition. 
Directions:  Use the definitions above and the examples and other information provided to complete this partial list of Lilly's loss.  Complete all empty cells.


	Item
	Replacement value in dollars
	Useful Life in years
	Age of the items
	Discount per year in percentage
	Total Discount in percentage
	Current value in dollars

	Dishwasher
	600
	6
	3
	
	
	300.00

	Couch
	1300
	10
	1
	10%
	
	

	Computer
	700
	5
	New
	20%
	
	

	Table
	1500
	20
	10
	
	
	

	Fan
	75
	4
	New
	25%
	
	

	Lamp
	85
	25
	4
	
	
	

	Painting
	200
	20
	2
	
	
	

	Luggage
	400
	8
	7
	
	
	

	TV
	2500
	8
	6
	
	
	

	Dryer
	700
	6
	1
	
	
	

	China
	2500
	30
	10
	
	
	

	Refrigerator
	1500
	10
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Total
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	Item
	Replacement value in dollars
	Useful Life in years
	Age of the items
	Discount per year in percentage
	Total Discount in percentage
	Current value in dollars

	Dishwasher
	600
	6
	3
	16.66%
	50%
	300.00

	Couch
	1300
	10
	1
	10%
	10%
	1170.00

	Computer
	700
	5
	New
	20%
	0%
	700.00

	Table
	1500
	20
	10
	5%
	50%
	750.00

	Fan
	75
	4
	New
	25%
	0%
	75.00

	Lamp
	85
	25
	4
	4%
	16%
	71.40

	Painting
	200
	20
	2
	5%
	10%
	180.00

	Luggage
	400
	8
	7
	12.5%
	87.5%
	50.00

	TV
	2500
	8
	6
	12.5%
	75%
	625.00

	Dryer
	700
	6
	1
	16.66%
	16.66%
	583.80

	China
	2500
	30
	10
	3.33%
	33.3%
	1667.50

	Refrigerator
	1500
	10
	1
	10%
	10%
	1350.00

	
	
	
	
	
	Total
	7522.70
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